
TIMETABLE Y11 MOCKS NOV-DEC 24 

Session Mon 18 Nov Tues 19 Nov Wed 20 Nov Thurs 21 Nov Fri 22 Nov 

AM 
Biology Tr 1h 45 

Eng. Lang. 1h 45 
Physics Tr 1h 45 Chemistry Tr 1h 45 

RS 1h 45 
Biology Cb 1h 15 Physics Cb 1h 15 Chemistry Cb 1h 15 

MID Comp. Sci. 1h 30 History P1 1h 20 Maths 1 1h 30 
Food 1h45 

Maths 2 1h 30 
German F 0h 45 

  
PE 1H 15     

German H 1h 00 
  

  Music 1h 45 

PM   Drama 1h 00     

Session Mon 25 Nov Tues 26 Nov Weds 27 Nov Thurs 28 Nov Fri 29 Nov 

AM History P2 0h 55 Maths 3 1h 30 Eng. Lit.  1h 45 

No exams, CPD day No exams, CPD day MID 
German F 0h 45 French F 1h 05 

Geography 1h  
German H 1H 15 French H 1h 15 

PM      

Session Mon 2 Dec Tues 3 Dec Wed 4 Dec Thurs 5 Dec Fri 6 Dec 

AM 
French F 1h 05 

Technology 2h 

No exams No exams  No exams  

French H 1h 15 

MID 

Business  GCSE 
1h 30 

Media 1h 30 

Business OCR 1h PE 1h 15 



 


